Key Runners Summary for Tuesday, 19 September 2023 at 6:55 am.

Horse

American President
Awapuni Princess
Crystal Falls
Demando

Etienne

Fratellino

Date

20 Sep
20 Sep
20 Sep
20 Sep
20 Sep
19 Sep

Race

Doomben #38

Ladbrokes Park Hillside #6
Matamata #2

Ladbrokes Park Hillside #6
Ladbrokes Park Hillside #7
Mackay #5

Score/
Starts
211
42
5/1
2/1
211
2/11

Barrier

10

13

Fred
Factor
0.2
04
13
-11

-0.9

Months
Idle

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Form
Score
7.2
44
133
6.9
159
51

BLP  Value
4
3
3
1 8.1
2
2 7.9
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Emerg
Factor
3.2
14
11.3
3.9
149
21

Horse

Invincible Jet
Olden

Patton
Pereille

Rule Of Law

Date

19 Sep
20 Sep
20 Sep
20 Sep
20 Sep

Race

Mackay #5
Belmont #11
Matamata #3
Warwick Farm #7
Matamata #2

Score/ Barrier
Starts

2/11 4
2/1 6
6/3 1
2/1 2
9/3 17

Fred
Factor
-1.2
04
-1.9
21

Months
Idle

[N

Form
Score
3.8
9.4
31
6.1
17.0

BLP

oOh~NWO

Vaue

Emerg
Factor
2.8
6.4
-0.9
41
17.0
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